4/26/25, 10:40 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1130693

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 30607

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE AT-POST - LANDEWADI - CHINCHODI, TAL - AMBEGAON, DIST - PUNE,

PUNE , MAHARASHTRA - 410503

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SHABNAM SALIM MOMIN

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc. B.Ed. (DSM)

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID shreebhairavnath@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8308930930

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION ’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/CBSE_EXTENSION_LETTER.pdf ‘
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF ’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/TRUSTY%20MEMBER%20LIST.pdf ‘
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE ’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/NOC%20Documents.pdf ‘
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE ’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/RTE_Swmanyata_2024_25.pdf ‘
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY ’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/BUILDING%20SAFTEY%20CERTIFICATE.pdf ‘
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/FIRE%20AND%20SAFTEY.pdf ‘

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION ’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdfimpd/DEO%20LETTER pdf ‘
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND ’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/WATER%20AND%20HEALTH%ZOSANITATION%ZOCERTIFICATE.pdf‘
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN
CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/4



4/26/25, 10:40 AM

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/Fee_Structure_2025-26.pdf

’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/SCHOOL_CALENDER.pdf

26.pdf

http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/School_Managing_Committee_2025-

’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/PTA_Member_List_2025-26.pdf

’ http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/Last_Three_Year_Result.pdf

1 PRINCIPAL SHABNAM SALIM MOMIN
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 72
PGT 10
TGT 22
PRT 21
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:5:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 1
RESULT CLASS: X
1 2023 138 138 100
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 2022 0 0 0
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 45700
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 49 & 500
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (INSQ 4 & 500
MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 23
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 12
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING https://youtu.be/lAxRds1U7AQ

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

2/4



4/26/25, 10:40 AM

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Mr. Dalavi Pratap Tirsing
SHABNAM SALIM MOMIN
RAJANI RAMESH BANKHELE
SHAKUNTALA VITTHAL WAGH
RUPALI SANDEEP GANJALE
SANDIP DIGAMBAR BHALERAO
ASMITA EKNATH KHUDE
RESHMA JAMIR INAMDAR
MANISHA SANDIP GUNJAL
PRAVIN RATNAKAR MITKARI
SEEMA SANTOSH KALE
ASMA SIMAB KHAN PATHAN
SUREKHA SHASHIKANT NISAL
YOGINI YOGESH KANDALKAR
LALITA SANJAY DHAYBAR
SANTOSH NAMDEV HULE
SACHIN DADABHAU GADE
NAYANA SUSHANT ROKADE
SATISH MADHUKAR BHERE
GAURI SATISH BHERE
ROSHAN MEHEMUD MUJAWAR
SWATI SANDEEP SHINDE
SAGAR KHANDU AWARI
ANWAR BANEKHAN PATHAN
RUPALI NITIN CHIKHALE
TEJASHRI NANDU SHINDE
MANISHA SANTOSH KALE
DARSHAN GAJANAN SAWANT
JAYSHREE SHEKHAR KAPASE
NILESH KRISHNAT PATIL
Somnath Kalyan Bhargande
JADHAV SWATI DEVIDAS
WALKOLI MANGALA ABAJI
MINI VARGHESE

VAISHALI GANESH SHELAR

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/lSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

TGT

PRINCIPAL

HM

PRT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

B.Sc.B.Ed.

M.SC.B.ED.

S.8.C.D.ED.

S.8.C.D.ED.

B.A.B.ED.

H.S.CATD.AM.

B.A.B.ED.

M.COM.B.ED

M.A.B.ED.

M.A.B.ED.

M.A.B.ED.

M.A.B.ED

B.A.D.Ed

BSC.B.Ed

B.COM.DCS

B.Sc.B.Ed

B.COM.SANGEET VISHARAD.D.C.S

B.AAATD

B.SC.B.ED

B.SC.B.ED

M.A.M.ED.

M.A.M.ED.

B.A.B.ED.

M.A.M.ED.

M.A.M.ED.

B.A.B.P.ED.

M.A.B.ED.

M.Sc.B.Ed.

M.A.B.ED

M.A.B.Ed

M.A.B.Ed

B.A.DED

BA.BED

M.A.ENG

B.ABED

3/4



4/26/25, 10:40 AM

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

DEVASHRI SUNIL KASE
SAWANT SHARMILA LALIT
MITKARI TRUPTI PRAVIN
ANURADHA SANDIP KALE
ABHIJIT ASHOK KULKARNI
BANGAR VARSHA SACHIN
HEENA SHIRIN SHAFI MOMIN
THORAT PRAJAKTA KAPIL
RUSHIKESH DILIP KHOMANE
DEVIDAS SUDAM MATALE
GAIKWAD MAHADEV BALBHIM
ANJALI JAGDISH GAWAI
VAIDYA NIRUPAMA VIJAY
PATIL TEJASHREE NILESH
JADHAV VAISHALI BABAN
SARODE SUSHMA KIRAN
BHOR VARSHA BARKU

MOMIN SHABANA ZULFEKAR
MORE ARCHANA VINOD
DAINE GEETA ANIL

HANDE YOGITAASHOK
Tejaskumar Sudhakar Kale

Mr. Gunwant Pratap Bachute
ASHWINI MAHADEV JOSHI
SANDEEP VALIBA POKHARKAR
GEETANJALI CHETAN THORAT
NANDINEE ANIL KADAM
SHILPA RAVINDRA THORAT
DEBASMITA GHOSH
PRATHMESH RAMESH NIGHOT
SHITAL BANSILAL HULE
Carmeline Danny Pereira
BHALERAO VAIBHAV DILIP
NICEY JAMES

VAISHALI DAGADU MUJMULE
SNEHA

ANKITA TAMANG

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/lSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PET

PET

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

B.COM BED.DED.M.S.W

M.COM BED

M.ABED

ATD

M.ABED

M.ABED

M.A.D.Ed

MCA.BSC.COMP SCIENCE

B.A.BPED

B.COM.BPED

B.A.BED.DSM

M.SC.M.TECH

M.A.BED

M.A.BED

M.A.M.LIB

BSC.BED

ART & CRAFT,P.P.T.T.C,CALLIGRAPHY

B.A.BED. P.T.T.C

B.A.DIPLOMA MONTESSORI

M.ABED

B.ADIP.D.CFA,TT.C

M.Sc.B.Ed.D.T.Ed

M.A.B.Ed

M.ABED

M.ABED

B.A.B.ED

B.SC.B.ED

H.S.C.D.TED

M.Sc.B.Ed

B.A

M.A.C.P.ED

B.SC.B.ED

BE.IT

M.SC ,B.ED

M.A.B.ED

B.SC.B.ED

B.COM

4/4



