APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1130693
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	30607
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	AT-POST - LANDEWADI - CHINCHODI, TAL - AMBEGAON, DIST - PUNE, PUNE , MAHARASHTRA - 410503
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SHABNAM SALIM MOMIN
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc. B.Ed. (DSM)
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	shreebhairavnath@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8308930930

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/CBSE_EXTENSION_LETTER.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/TRUSTY%20MEMBER%20LIST.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/NOC%20Documents.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/RTE_Swmanyata_2024_25.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/BUILDING%20SAFTEY%20CERTIFICATE.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/FIRE%20AND%20SAFTEY.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/DEO%20LETTER.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/WATER%20AND%20HEALTH%20SANITATION%20CERTIFICATE.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/Fee_Structure_2025-26.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/SCHOOL_CALENDER.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/School_Managing_Committee_2025- 26.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/PTA_Member_List_2025-26.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	http://shreebhairavnatheducation.com/pdf/mpd/Last_Three_Year_Result.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SHABNAM SALIM MOMIN
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	72
	PGT	10
	TGT	22
	PRT	21
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:5:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	138	138	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NC	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2022	0	0	0	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	45700
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	49 & 500
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	4 & 500
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	23
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	12
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING	https://youtu.be/IAxRds1U7AQ

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Mr. Dalavi Pratap Tirsing	TGT	B.Sc.B.Ed.
2	SHABNAM SALIM MOMIN	PRINCIPAL	M.SC.B.ED.
3	RAJANI RAMESH BANKHELE	НМ	S.S.C.D.ED.
4	SHAKUNTALA VITTHAL WAGH	PRT	S.S.C.D.ED.
5	RUPALI SANDEEP GANJALE	PRT	B.A.B.ED.
6	SANDIP DIGAMBAR BHALERAO	OTHER	H.S.C.A.T.D.A.M.
7	ASMITA EKNATH KHUDE	TGT	B.A.B.ED.
8	RESHMA JAMIR INAMDAR	PGT	M.COM.B.ED
9	MANISHA SANDIP GUNJAL	PRT	M.A.B.ED.
10	PRAVIN RATNAKAR MITKARI	PGT	M.A.B.ED.
11	SEEMA SANTOSH KALE	PGT	M.A.B.ED.
12	ASMA SIMAB KHAN PATHAN	PRT	M.A.B.ED
13	SUREKHA SHASHIKANT NISAL	TGT	B.A.D.Ed
14	YOGINI YOGESH KANDALKAR	PRT	BSC.B.Ed
15	LALITA SANJAY DHAYBAR	TGT	B.COM.DCS
16	SANTOSH NAMDEV HULE	OTHER	B.Sc.B.Ed
17	SACHIN DADABHAU GADE	TGT	B.COM.SANGEET VISHARAD.D.C.S
18	NAYANA SUSHANT ROKADE	OTHER	B.A.A.T.D
19	SATISH MADHUKAR BHERE	TGT	B.SC.B.ED
20	GAURI SATISH BHERE	TGT	B.SC.B.ED
21	ROSHAN MEHEMUD MUJAWAR	TGT	M.A.M.ED.
22	SWATI SANDEEP SHINDE	PGT	M.A.M.ED.
23	SAGAR KHANDU AWARI	TGT	B.A.B.ED.
24	ANWAR BANEKHAN PATHAN	TGT	M.A.M.ED.
25	RUPALI NITIN CHIKHALE	TGT	M.A.M.ED.
26	TEJASHRI NANDU SHINDE	PET	B.A.B.P.ED.
27	MANISHA SANTOSH KALE	TGT	M.A.B.ED.
28	DARSHAN GAJANAN SAWANT	PGT	M.Sc.B.Ed.
29	JAYSHREE SHEKHAR KAPASE	TGT	M.A.B.ED
30	NILESH KRISHNAT PATIL	PGT	M.A.B.Ed
31	Somnath Kalyan Bhargande	PGT	M.A.B.Ed
32	JADHAV SWATI DEVIDAS	PRT	B.A.DED
33	WALKOLI MANGALA ABAJI	TGT	BA.BED
34	MINI VARGHESE	TGT	M.A.ENG
35	VAISHALI GANESH SHELAR	TGT	B.A BED

4/26/25, 10:40 AM

36	DEVASHRI SUNIL KASE	PRT	B.COM BED.DED.M.S.W
37	SAWANT SHARMILA LALIT	PRT	M.COM BED
38	MITKARI TRUPTI PRAVIN	PRT	M.A BED
39	ANURADHA SANDIP KALE	OTHER	ATD
40	ABHIJIT ASHOK KULKARNI	PGT	M.A BED
41	BANGAR VARSHA SACHIN	TGT	M.A BED
42	HEENA SHIRIN SHAFI MOMIN	PRT	M.A.D.Ed
43	THORAT PRAJAKTA KAPIL	PRT	MCA.BSC.COMP SCIENCE
44	RUSHIKESH DILIP KHOMANE	PET	B.A.BPED
45	DEVIDAS SUDAM MATALE	PET	B.COM.BPED
46	GAIKWAD MAHADEV BALBHIM	TGT	B.A.BED.DSM
47	ANJALI JAGDISH GAWAI	TGT	M.SC.M.TECH
48	VAIDYA NIRUPAMA VIJAY	TGT	M.A.BED
49	PATIL TEJASHREE NILESH	PRT	M.A.BED
50	JADHAV VAISHALI BABAN	OTHER	M.A.M.LIB
51	SARODE SUSHMA KIRAN	PRT	BSC.BED
52	BHOR VARSHA BARKU	NTT	ART & CRAFT, P.P.T.T.C, CALLIGRAPHY
53	MOMIN SHABANA ZULFEKAR	NTT	B.A.BED. P.T.T.C
54	MORE ARCHANA VINOD	NTT	B.A.DIPLOMA MONTESSORI
55	DAINE GEETA ANIL	NTT	M.A BED
56	HANDE YOGITA ASHOK	NTT	B.A.DIP.D.C.F.A.,T.T.C
57	Tejaskumar Sudhakar Kale	TGT	M.Sc.B.Ed.D.T.Ed
58	Mr. Gunwant Pratap Bachute	PGT	M.A.B.Ed
59	ASHWINI MAHADEV JOSHI	PRT	M.A BED
60	SANDEEP VALIBA POKHARKAR	PGT	M.A BED
61	GEETANJALI CHETAN THORAT	PRT	B.A.B.ED
62	NANDINEE ANIL KADAM	PRT	B.SC.B.ED
63	SHILPA RAVINDRA THORAT	NTT	H.S.C.D.TED
64	DEBASMITA GHOSH	TGT	M.Sc.B.Ed
65	PRATHMESH RAMESH NIGHOT	OTHER	B.A
66	SHITAL BANSILAL HULE	OTHER	M.A.C.P.ED
67	Carmeline Danny Pereira	PRT	B.SC.B.ED
68	BHALERAO VAIBHAV DILIP	PRT	BE.IT
69	NICEY JAMES	PRT	M.SC ,B.ED
70	VAISHALI DAGADU MUJMULE	PRT	M.A.B.ED
71	SNEHA	TGT	B.SC.B.ED
72	ANKITA TAMANG	PRT	B.COM